
Videocon Telecommunications Limited 

Operational Claims Summary as on October 31, 2018 

 
                                                                                                                                                              (Amount in INR) 

 

Note: 

The list is updated as on October 31, 2018 and the amount admitted has been mentioned as per verification 
and collation of available information. The same may be updated/ revised as per additional information 
received. 

 

 

 

 

S. No.  Employee 
Code Name  Amount Claimed by 

Employee  Amount Admitted  

1 1100240 IVN Thrinath 337,932 337,932 
2 1101779 Pradeep Sharma 142,973 142,973 
3 NA Narendra Joshi on behalf of VTL 86 employees  18,812,546 18,812,546 
4 1102504 Sameer Dua 230,340 230,340 

    Total 19,523,791 19,523,791 


